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4KIDS of South Florida Linda Lukasik (954) 979-9711 lindal@4KIDSofsfl.org
2717 W Cypress Creek Road Ft. 

Lauderdale, FL 33309
www.4kidsofsfl.org

Advanced Medical, PA Shariffa Gunawardene
561-434-1935 

acutemedicalcare206@gmail.com

3347 State Road 7

Suite 206 Wellington, FL 33449
http://www.wellingtonadvancedmed.com/

Agape Family Ministries Francine Walker
 (786) 544-0108 

fwalker@hcnetwork.org

22790 SW 112th Avenue Miami, FL 

33170
www.theagapenetwork.org

Banyan Pompano Ashley Moore LCSW

(561)404-5505 ext. 519 

amoore@banyantreatmentcenter.co

m

950 N Federal Highway Pompano 

Beach Fl 33062
www.banyanpompano.com

Berger Counseling Services Marla Berger LMHC
marla@bergercounselingservices.co

m     561-866-3056 
5400 Pinetree Rd. Parkland Fl 33067 bergercounselingservices.com

Blue Couch Charmaine Borda 954-701-0241 bluecouch@gmail.com
1860 N Pine Island Road

Suite 101 Plantation, FL 33317
www.thebluecouch.org

Bougainvilla House Katherine Lewis 
954-764-7337 

katherinel@tbhcares.org

1721 SE 4th Avenue Ft Lauderdale, FL 

33316
www.tbhcares.org

Bright Futures Treatment 

Center
Heather Bolin LMHC

561-518-7950 

Hbolin@brightfuturestreatment.com

2320 S Seacrest Blvd Suite 300 

Boynton Beach, FL 33435
Brightfuturestreatment.com

Broward Health: Behavioral 

Health Unit
Amber Carreai Davidsom

954-355-4142 

acarreaudavidson@browardhealth.or

g

1600 S Andrews Avenue Ft 

Lauderdale, FL 33316
www.browardhealth.org

Broward Outreach 

Centers/Caring Place
Sara Smith 

954-620-4015 

ssmith@caringplace.org

2056 Scott Street Hollywood, FL 

33020 // 1700 Blount Road Pompano 

Beach, FL 33069

my.miamirescuemission.com

Broward Partnership for the 

Homeless
Desire Hill 954-779-3990

920 NW 7th Avenue Ft Lauderdale, FL 

33311
www.bphi.org

Camelot Community Care Michele DeSoto Executive Director 954 958 0988
1925 S Perimeter Rd. # 120 Fort 

Lauderdale Fl 33009
https://www.camelotcommunitycare.org

Camp Erin 
Gian Carla L. Santayana 954-944-2709

2900 W Cypress Creek Road, Suite 7 | 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309  www.camperinsouthflorida.org/

Camp Erin (Supplementary 

Only)
Rochelle Clark

954-944-2709 305-351-7026 

camperin@catholichospice.org
www.camperinsouthflorida.org

Camp Good Grief 

(Supplementary Only)
Christina Herwig 

561-227-5205, 561-315-024 

cherwig@trustbridge.com

300 North Bridge Parkway 

Suite 305 West Palm Beach, FL 33407
http://rightservicefl.org/node/18671

Camp Superstar 

(Supplementary Only)
Vinnie Bennett 954-262-7372 vb64@nova.edu

777 Glades Road Boca Raton, FL 

33431

https://www.nicklauschildrens.org/news-

and-events/camps/camp-superstar
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Center for Child Counseling Stephanie De La Cruz

561-244-9499 ext.6 

Stephanie@centerforchildcounseling.

org

Child and Family Center

5205 Greenwood Avenue,

West Palm Beach, FL 33407 www.centerforchildcounseling.org

Center for Family Services of 

Palm Beach County
Jamie-Lyn Richartz LMFT Director of Counseling Services

561-616-1222                   

jrichartz@ctrfam.org

4101 Parker Avenue West Palm 

Beach, FL 33405
www.ctrfam.org

Centro terapeutico Equilibrium Hugo Herrera/ Luz Helena Llanoo
305-999-5259 

hugoherrera@equilibriumct.com 
luzhelenallano@equilibriumct.com

932 Ponce de Leon Blvd. Coral 

Gables, FL 33134
www.equilibriummiami.com

Children of Inmates Rachel Pires 
954-252-3072, 204 

rpires@childrensharbor.org 

1515 NW 167th Street 

Building 4, Suite 160 Miami Gardens, 

FL 33169

www.childrenofinmates.org

Children's Harbor Genz Skawov 954-252-3072  
19425 SW 58th Manor Pembroke 

Pines, FL 33332
childrensharbor.org

Children's Home Society of 

Miami Dade

Gloria Sainz - Clinical Program 

Director
305-755-6519 gloria.saiz@chsfl.org 800 NW 15th Street Miami, FL 33136 www.chsfl.org

Children's Home Society of 

Palm Beach County
Joan Jordan 561-868-4383 joan.jordan@chsfl.org

3333 Forest Hill Blvd West Palm 

Beach, FL 33406
www.chsfl.org/palmbeach

Chrysalis Health Adrianna Serrano Santana 
954-587-1008 ext. 1040 

asantana@chrysalishealth.com

3800 W Broward Blvd 

Suite 100 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312
www.chrysalishealth.com

CMET, Inc.

Carla Brinkerhoff - Clinical Director 

LMHC //  Adelle Flores-Yoshitomi 

LMHC Clinical Supervisor

954-835-5741 

cbrinkerhoff@cmetfl.com // 

aflores@cmetfl.com

1527 NE 4th Avenue Ft Lauderdale, FL 

33304
www.cmetfl.com

Community Connections for 

Life

Elizabeth Jarquin LMFT // Joshua 

Hernandez LMFT  

786 657 3276 X 204 

elizabeth.jarquin@ccflinc.com // 

Joshua.hernandez@ccflinc.com

18441 NW 2nd Ave $ 505 Miami 

Gardens Fl 33169
www.ccflinc.com

Community Reconstruction 

Housing Corp (CRHC)
Sara Brown 

sarabrcrh@gmail.com                         

954-906-5524

100 S State Road 7

#201B Margate, FL 33068
https://www.crh954.com/

Compass Health Systems Dr. John Lash 
305-891-0050 ext. 2018 

jlash@compass.md

1065 NE 125th Street 

Suite 409 North Miami, FL 33161
www.compass-md.com

Couples on the brink Paul Maione
954-660-7272 

paul@couplesonthebrink.com

8551 Sunrise Blvd Plantation, FL 

33322
www.couplesonthebrink.com

Covenant House Julia Manfre 
954-568-4509 

jmanfre@covenanthousefl.org 

733 Breakers Avenue Fort 

Lauderdale, FL 33304
www.covenanthousefl.org

Ctr for Behavioral Medicine & 

Psych. Wellness, Inc
Gary Traub 

954-933-2775 

info@behavioralmedicine.com

150 SW 12th Avenue 

Suite 207 Pompano Beach, FL 33069
www.behavioralmedicine.com

Delray Center for Healing Jennifer Bilot 
561-266-8866 

irivera@delraycenter.com

403 SE 1st Street Delray Beach, FL 

33486
www.delraycenter.com

Destination Hope Keli Karbowski
954-771-2091 

keli@destinationhope.net

6555 Powerline Road

Suite 111 Ft Lauderdale, FL 33309
www.destinationhope.com

Drug Abuse Treatment 

Program
Penny S. Tabbert, MHRDA

561-7431034 X14 

penny@drugabusetreatment.org

1720 E Tiffany Drive 

Suite 102 West Palm Beach, FL 33407
www.drugabusetreatment.com

https://nam01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.centerforchildcounseling.org%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cgb905%40mynsu.nova.edu%7Cce80b2cd6d034a39bb7508d736cb80c0%7C2c2b2d312e3e4df1b571fb37c042ff1b%7C0%7C0%7C637038120488284150&sdata=Itx%2Fs9km4MlWVJEsFLXGlT2vry0rmZHFEMzlzR5Z7VI%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Jrichrtz@ctrfam.org%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20Director%20of%20Counseling%20Services
http://www.ctrfam.org/
http://www.equilibriummiami.com/
http://www.childrenofinmates.org/
http://childrensharbor.org/
http://www.chsfl.org/
http://www.chsfl.org/palmbeach
http://www.chrysalishealth.com/
http://www.cmetfl.com/
mailto:sarabrcrh@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20954-906-5524
mailto:sarabrcrh@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20954-906-5524
http://www.compass-md.com/
http://www.couplesonthebrink.com/
http://www.covenanthousefl.org/
http://www.behavioralmedicine.com/
http://www.delraycenter.com/
http://www.destinationhope.com/
http://www.drugabusetreatment.com/


Elevations Health (Wellington 

Counseling)
Sharon Sinclair 

561-795-1518 

ssinclair@elevationshealth.com

12794 W Forest Hills Blvd 

#18 Wellington, FL 33414
www.elevationshealth.com

FACES Family and Coparenting 

Enhancement Services
Dana Cahn 

954-773-2237 

danacahn@faces.family

1112 SE 3rd Ave Ft. Lauderdale, FL 

33316
www.faces.family

Families First of Palm Beach 

County
Andres Torrens atorrens@familiesfirstpbc.org

3333 Forest Hill Blvd 

2nd Floor West Palm Beach, FL 33406
www.familiesfirstpbc.org

Family Therapy Providers, PA Mary MW Killmeyer 954 609 8175
1830 North Pine Island Rd Plantation, 

FL 33322
www.familytherapyproviders.com

Gerena & Associates Juliana Gerena 
954-340-0560 jgerena@gerena-

associates.com

9600 W Sample Road 

Suite 200 Coral Springs, Florida 33065
www.gerena-associates.com

Goodman Jewish Family 

Services

Dr. Jessica Ruiz Chief Psychologist, 

Director                                               

Rina Tsohn, LCSW BHAB Clinical 

Supervisor

954-909-0799                              

jruiz@jfsbroward.org  

rtsohn@jfsbroward.org

100 S Pine Island Road 

Suite 230 Plantation, FL 33324
www.jfsbroward.org

Gratitude House  
561-833-6826 ext. 262 

info@gratitudehouse.org

1700 N Dixie Highway West Palm 

Beach, FL 33407
www.gratitudehouse.org

Gulf Coast Community Care 

(Family Skillbuilders)
Fabiola Gutierrez 954-703-3580 fgutierrez@gcjfcs.org

5400 S University Drive   Suite 502 

Davie, FL 33328

www.gulfcoastjewishfamilyandcommunityse

rvices.org

Healing Arts Institute of South 

Florida Int'l, Inc
Thelma Tennie 

954-459-1473 

Dr.ThelmaTennie@healingartssfl.org

4699 N State Road 7

Suite B1 Tamarac, FL 33319 
www.healingartssfl.org

Healing Hooves Psychotherapy 

Inc., a PATH Center
Ruth Ocampo LMFT Clinical Director 954-907-6862 ruth@therapybarn.org

6201 SW 180th Terrace southwest 

Ranches Fl 33331
www.therapybarn.org

Healthy Mothers & Healthy 

Babies
Trecia M. Hosein 

954-756-0550 

thosein@hmhbbroward.org

5546 W Oakland Park Blvd. Ste 201 

Lauderhill, FL 33313
www.compassionbehavioralhealth.com

Henderson Behavioral Health

Lani Fandino                                 Nicole 

Travis-Mendendez (Placement 

Coordinator) 

(954) 731-5100 ext. 3052 

lfandino@hendersonbh.org

4740 N State Road 7 Suite 201 Ft. 

Lauderdale, FL 33319
www.hendersonbh.org

Here's Help Sam Zocco 
(305) 685-8201 ext. 231 

szocco@hereshelpinc.com

15100 NW 27th Avenue Opa Locka, 

FL 33054
www.hereshelpinc.com

Here's Help Lorraine Lemus (305) 238-8500 ext. 322
9016 SW 152nd Street Palmetto Bay, 

FL 33157
www.hereshelpinc.com

Holistix Detox Lake Worth Catherine Lovern Clinical Director
561 770 8138 

clovern@holistixlakeworth.com

9935 Palomino Dr. Lake Worth Fl 

33467
www. holistixtreatment.com

Holistix Treatment Centers  
954-908-3974 

ebrasington@holistixtreatment.com

6261 W Atlantic Blvd Margate, FL 

33068
www.holistixtreatment.com

House of Hope Grace Marquez or Jaime Aybar
(954) 524-8989 

jaybar@houseofhope.org
908 SW 1st Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL https://houseofhope.org/
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Insitute for Child and Family 

Health
Sacha Fils (305) 274-3172   sfils@icfhinc.org

9380 Sunset Drive #B-120 / B-250 

Miami, FL 33173
www.icfhinc.org

Inspirations for Youth and 

Families
Dr. Hughes help@inspirationsyouth.com

24 SW 10th Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 

33316
www.inspirationsyouth.com

Inspirations for Youth and 

Families
Caron Helfner help@inspirationsyouth.com

24 SW 10th Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 

33316
www.inspirationsyouth.com

Isaac Farin Therapy LLC Isaac Farin LMFT
305 332 7181 

isaacfarintherapy@gmail.com

20197 NE 16th Place 2nd Floor North 

Miami Fl 33179
https://www.isaacfarintherapy.com/

Jewish Adoption and Foster 

Care Services (JAFCO)
David Rudolph (954) 315-8690 david@jafco.org

4200 N University Drive Sunrise, FL 

33313
www.jafco.org

Jewish Community Services of 

South Florida
Marlen Perez LMFT mperez@jcsfl.org

7875 SW 104th S #101 Miami Fl 

33156
www.jcsfl.org

Jewish Community Services of 

South Florida
Janet Angueira (305) 670-1911 jangueira@jcsfl.org

18999 NE Biscayne Blvd #200 

Aventura, FL 33180
www.jcsfl.org

Kristi House Julie Basulto 
(305)-574-6800 

jbasulto@kristihouse.org

18441 NW 2nd Avenue Suite 500 

Miami Gardens, FL 33169
www.kristihouse.org

LifeSkills, Inc. Ostin Celestin 
(954) 834-5095 

ostin.celestin@lifeskillssf.com

1431 SW 9th Avenue Deerfield Beach, 

FL 33441
www.lifeskillssouthflorida.com

Marriage and Family Services 

Inc
Eric Mundt 

(561) 503-3059 

marriagefamilyservices@comcast.net

15200 Jog Road #303 Delray Beach, 

FL 33446
https://www.marriagefamilyservices.com/

Mater Acedemy East Charter 

Elementary School
Betty Riera

(305) 324-4667 

briera@matereast.com
450 SW 4th St. Miami, FL 33130 www.matereast.org  LIMITED

Memorial Healthcare Systems Joshua Plantz, LMHC jplantz@mhs.net  (954) 987-2000
3501 Johnson St, Hollywood, FL 33021

www.mhs.net

Miami Bridge Youth and Family 

Services
Katneshia Williams

(305) 635-8953  

kwilliams@miamibridge.org

2810 NW South River Drive Miami, FL 

33125
www.miamibridge.org

Miami Dade County 

Department of Human Services
Tiffany Amrich (305) 514-6086 

11025 SW 84th Street Miami, FL 

33134
www.miamidade.gov/socialservices

Millenium Clinic Brittany
954-639-7345 

brittany@MilleniumClinic.com

3911 Hollywood Blvd Suite 201 

Hollywood, FL 33021
www.MilleniumClinic.com

MSI Baudhuin Tammy Gipps (954) 262-7149 wardgipp@nova.edu
3301 Colleve Avenue Ft. Lauderdale, 

FL 33314

Mujer, Inc. Rochelle Renfroe LMFT

(954) 247-1388 

rochellerenfroe@hotmail.com, 

susan@mujerfla.org

27112 S Dixie Highway Naranja, FL 

33090
www.mujerfla.org

Multicultural Alliance 

Healthcare Solutions
Xiomara Martinez

 (954) 514-7569 

xiomaram@mahcs.net

2700 West Cypress Creek Road

Executive Court, B-106, Fort 

Lauderdale FL, 33309

www.mahcs.net

My Counseling Connections Tammy Berman

954-839-0106 

tammy@mycounselingconnections.c

om

817 S University Drive #21 Plantation, 

FL 33324
www.mycounselingconnections.com
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Obmar Counseling Amy Miller
drmiller@obmarcounseling.com // 

954 302 7598

330 N. Andrews Ave # 325  - Fort 

Lauderdale 33301 https://obmarcounseling.com/

Our Children Our Future  
(954) 929-7515 

vjames@ourchildrenourfuturefl.org

2835 Hollywood Blvd 4th Floor 

Hollywood, FL 33020
www.ourchildrenourfuturefl.org

PACE Center for Girls Orlane Cameron   // Stacey Mednick 

(954) 561-6939 ext. 3834 

orlane.cameron@pacecenter.org 

(954) 561-6939 ext. 3821 

stacey.mednick@pacecenter.org

2225 N Andrews Avenue Wilton 

Manors, FL 33311
www.pacecenter.org

Palm Beach County Youth 

Services
Shayna Ginsburg (561) 233-4460 sginsbur@pbcgov.org

100 Australian Avenue Suite 210 

West Palm Beach, FL 33406
http://discover.pbcgov.org/youthservices

Positive Start Michelle Fyfe LMFT
(954) 817-5825 

positivestartcounseling@msn.com

11220 Okeechobee Blvd # 205B Royal 

Palm Beach Fl 33411
www.positivestartcounseling.com

RECO Intensive Equine Cathy Fisher
(561) 808-7986  

cfisher@recointensive.com

140 NE 4th Avenue Delray Beach, FL 

33483 https://recointensive.com/

Recovery in the Light Pedro D. Sam (954) 603-1962
5001 Hollywood Blvd Hollywood, Fl 

33021
www.recoveryinthelight.com

Recovery in Tune
Omrit Shimoni, LMHC Clinical 

Director

954 744 3596 

oshimoni@recoveryintune.com 
5630 Griffin  Rd. Davie Fl 33314 harmonyrecoverygroup.com

Rega Mental Health Center 

Coral Springs

Katherine Mauricio                              

General Manager
(954) 341 1022

7501 Wiles Road, Suite 105            

Coral Springs Fl 33067
www.regamentalhealth.com

Retreat at Palm Beach Molly May MS
561-444-3512 ext. 2519 

mollym@retreatmail.com

4020 Lake Worth Road Palm Springs, 

FL 33461

https://www.retreatbehavioralhealth.com/r

etreat-at-palm-beach/

Sage Institute Jill Morris 
(561) 588-2817 

drjill@sageinstitute.org

18672 Shauna Manor Drive Boca 

Raton, FL 33496
www.sageinstitute.org

Scheck Hillel Community Day 

School
Monica Wagenberg, head of Lower Schoolwagenberg@ehillel.org

1900 NE 25th Avenue North Miami 

Beach, FL 33180
LIMITED

Sequel Youth & Family Services Krisitna M. Browner, LCSW

772 337 8164 

kristina.browner@sequelyoughtservi

ces.com

567 NW Lake Whitney Pl Suite 105 

Port St. Lucie FL 34986
www.sequelyouthservices.com

Shaping Change Christina DeSimone RBT

954 589 1038 

christina.deSimone@shaping-

change.com

2800 Weston Rd. Stue 100 Weston Fl 

33331
www.shaping-change.com

Simple Therapy Now Simone Finnis 
(954) 356-2903 

simone@simpletherapynow.com

4801 S University Drive Davie, FL 

33328
www.simpletherapynow.com

Simple Therapy Now Simone Finnis 
(954) 356-2903 

simone@simpletherapynow.com

2425 E Commercial Blvd #400 Ft. 

Lauderdale, FL 33308
www.simpletherapynow.com

Smith Community Mental 

Health Center
Michael Houghtaling

(954) 321-2296 

michaelhoughtaling@smithcmh.com

601 S State Road 7 Plantation, FL 

33317
www.smithcmh.com

Solutions Center for Personal 

Growth
Wendy Limber 

(772) 220-1777 

sunwoman@mac.com

555 S Colorado Avenue Suite 111 

Stuart, FL 34994
www.solutionsforhealing.com

Stable Place/Equine Center Nathaly Rothman
561 389 0682 

nathalierodman@stableplace.org

5020 SW 73rd Avenue Davie, FL 

33324
www.stableplace.org
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St. Bonaventure Catholic 

School
Bobbi Noderer 954-476-5200

131 SW 136th Ave Davie, Florida 

33325
moderer@stbonaventurechurch.com

St. Charles Counseling Nancy Kuhn -Practice Owner
630 377 5105 

nancykuhn@stcharlescounseling.net

311 N. 2nd Street, Suite 203                  

St. Charles, IL 60174
stcharlescounseling.net

Suncoast Recovery Nicole Laos
(210) 568-4509 

www.suncoastrecovery.com

10235 W. Sample Road #200 Coral 

Springs, FL 33065

SunServe (Sunshine Social 

Services)
Bob Scardino LCSW rjscardino@gmail.com

2312 Wilton Drive Wilton Manors, FL 

33305
www.sunserve.org

Switchboard of Miami (Family 

Counseling Services)
Noemi Marquez 

305-740-8998 ext. 1218 

nmarquez@switchboardmiami.org
190 NE 3rd Street Miami, FL 33132 www.switchboardmiami.org

Systemic Change in Schools 

(SCIS)
Dr. Anne Rambo rambo@nova.edu

The Family Network Dr. Randy Heller 
(954) 236-4490 

thefamilynetwork@aol.com

3325 S University Drive Davie, FL 

33328
www.familynetworkflorida.com

The Detox Center Boca Laura Bonczek 561-6091551 lbonczek@tdcboca.com
1401 NW 9th Avenue, Boca Raton, FL 

33486
www.thedetoxcenter.com

The Renew Center of Florida Dr. Lisa Palmer 
(800) 557-6090 

info@therenewcenter.com

2200 N Federal Highway Suite 230 

Boca Raton, FL 33431
www.therenewcenter.com

Tomorrow's Rainbow  954 978 2390
4341 NW 39th Avenue Coconut 

Creek, FL 33073
www.tomorrowsrainbow.org

Total Family Healthcare Clinic Dr. Marjorie Gillespie Johnson 
(954) 431-7676 

dr.gillespie@hotmail.com

1000 N Hiatus Road Suite 110 

Pembroke Pines, FL 33026

https://www.totalfamilyhealthcarecenter.co

m/

Trauma Resolution Center Millie Santiago 
305-374-9990 ext. 102 

millie@thetrcenter.org

17567 S Dixie Highway Palmetto Bay, 

FL 33157
www.traumaresolutioncenter.net

Trustbridge Inc Christina Herwig 
(561) 227-5205 

cherwig@trustbridge.com

5300 East Ave, West Palm Beach, FL 

33407
 www.trustbridge.com

Tykes and Teens Eric Garza LCSW - Chief Executive Officer
772-220-0150 

eric@tykesandteens.org

3577 SW Corporate Highway Palm 

City, FL 34990
www.tykesandteens.org

University Lower School Rhoda Levine (954) 262-4565 pilelsky@nova.edu

Women In Distress Esmeralda Faroh // Jennifer Diaz
(954) 760-9800 ext. 1443 

jdiaz@womenindistress.org

4700 NW 3rd Avenue Deerfield 

Beach, FL 33064
www.womenindistress.org

Yellow Wood Learning Judith Hurst 
(954) 253-9563 

judithmhurst@gmail.com

3970 NW 21st Avenue Oakland Park, 

FL 33309

https://www.facebook.com/Yellow-Wood-

Learning-Community-321482014623753/

Thelma Tennie and Associates Thelma Tennie 

954-459-1473 

Dr.ThelmaTennie@healingartssfl.org
 4699 N State Road 7 Suite B1 

Tamarac, FL 33319 
http://www.drthelmatennie.com/

Dade Family Counseling Raul Vidal
(305) 827-3252 

rvidal@dadefamilycounseling.com
8372  sw 8th st. Miami, FL 33144

https://www.dadefamilycounseling.com/
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